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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brinley Johnson347
DGA

9.700 9.350 9.6259.700 38.375
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

DiDi Neroes306
Empire

9.300 9.550 9.5259.300 37.675
11T 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Miranda Tapia106
Irving Dynamic

9.650 8.950 9.6509.125 37.375
2T 8 6 1 3 

3 

Ava Edwards113
Sunbelt

9.350 9.125 9.2259.400 37.100
9T 5T 2 12 4 

4 

Leah Haddis129
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.375 9.4509.050 36.975
15 2 8 6 5 

5 

Marlee Rusk194
Waxahachie Gym

9.600 8.875 9.5008.975 36.950
4T 9 9 5 6 

6 

Bria Nickell221
The Rock Of Sports

9.300 8.750 9.3759.300 36.725
11T 11T 3T 9 7 

7 

Natalie Miramontes101
Irving Dynamic

9.200 8.750 9.4009.100 36.450
13 11T 7 7T 8 

8 

Alanah Wallace309
Empire

9.650 9.050 9.4008.300 36.400
2T 7 15 7T 9 

9 

Hanna Holzer188
Achiever's

9.175 9.175 9.2508.750 36.350
14 4 10 11 10 

10 

Maizen Gillam126
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.125 8.6509.225 35.900
17T 5T 5 17 11 

11 

Lacey Turner304
Empire

9.450 8.750 9.0008.650 35.850
7T 11T 11 14 12 

12 

Abbie Mummert224
The Rock Of Sports

9.550 8.375 9.2758.600 35.800
6 15 12 10 13 

13 

Vashti Goss102
Irving Dynamic

9.600 8.150 9.5758.100 35.425
4T 17 16 3 14 

14 

Abbie Garner114
Sunbelt

8.900 8.700 9.0758.400 35.075
17T 14 14 13 15 

15 

Reese Abanilla303
Empire

9.450 8.300 8.8008.500 35.050
7T 16 13 16 16 

16 

Halston Hammonds315
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 8.800 8.4506.850 33.450
9T 10 19 18 17 

17 

Rebekah Lloyd230
Texas Twisters

9.050 7.550 8.4007.100 32.100
16 18 18 19 18 

18 

Kambria Powers232
Texas Twisters

8.900 4.600 8.8508.075 30.425
17T 19 17 15 19 

19 
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